
College Bowl

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

MNSouth Central Tech Bowl #3 South Central College1

Ryan Aobrecht

Jessice Gehrke

Justin Hendricksen

Zach Mohr

August Reihs

MNRidgewater Bowl #2 Ridgewater College Ag2

Skyler Swenhaugen

Katy Kacker

Kaylie Ossefort

Brittney Schultz

Kortney Jensen

149.0ILLincoln Land Bowl #1 Lincoln Land Community College3

Mackenzie Harmon

Alexis Carroll

Madison Thomas

Brian Kenshol

Emily Curry

130.0IAEllsworth Bowl #1 Ellsworth Community College4

Madison Warschkow

Bret Stravers

Emma Bailey

Liliana Hill

Jayda Nehl

115.0MNRidgewater Bowl #1 Ridgewater College Ag5

Lucas Doll

Emily Powell

Bryce Thompson

Jack Zeider

Ashley Hansen

105.0WISouthwest Tech Bowl #1 Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu6

Bryly Clark

Karlee Leatherberry

Sydney Schlicht

Matt Whittle

Tom Whittle

82.0IAIndian Hills Bowl #4 Indian Hills Community College7

Katelyn Talbert

Daniel Beary
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College Bowl
Brody Adam

Coley Reed

Landon Swartzendruber

61.0IAIowa Central Bowl #1 Iowa Central Community College8

Jaedyn Condon

Ian Ackerson

Gabrielle Hackley

Rayn Collen

Carson Anderson

54.0NYSUNY Bowl #1 SUNY Cobleskill9

Kyle Hale

Harrison VanDeWalle

Jessie Howe

KristiAnn Frank

Abigail Armstrong

51.0MOState Fair Bowl #1 State Fair Community College10

Grace Busch

Jacob Dierking

Chloe Andresen

Chris Gieseke

Cassandra Griffitt

40.0WINorthcentral Tech Bowl #4 Northcentral Technical College11

Brandon Stolz

Trevyn Wilke

Anissa Lyshik

Ryan Williams

Kelsie Burton

33.0IDBYU Bowl #1 Brigham Young University-Idaho12

Regan Callahan

Hunter Ostler

Tate Gerratt

Matthew Anderson

Tyler Hughes

26.0IDBYU Bowl #2 Brigham Young University-Idaho13

Lindsey Ostler

Logan Ricks

Braxton Montegomery

20.0WASpokane Bowl #1 Spokane Community College14

Albert Winder

Celeste Umprend

Mykel Spence

Michael Rosales

Joshua Cork

10.0WIFox Valley Bowl #2 Fox Valley Technical College15

Taylor Baerwolf
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College Bowl
Noah Mast

Tori Rhoden

10.0IAIowa State Bowl #5 Iowa State University15

Payton Dvorak

Rosie Roberts

Hayley Jackson

Machaela Ingalls

10.0MTMSU Northern Bowl #1 Montana State University - Northern15

Jerilyn Copenhaver

Garrett Depner

Tracey Reed

Tyler Gorecki

Riley Mortenson

10.0WISouthwest Tech Bowl #3 Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu15

Hope Przybylski

Justine Duha

Collin Tracy

Noah Hatch

Mia Hillebrand

0.0IADMACC Bowl #3 Des Moines Area Community College99

Skyler Steveson

Sydney Garrett

Morgan Knapp

Kaylee Young

Dawson Evers

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

55.6AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL
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Crop Specialist

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

294.0300.0IAIowa State Crops #3 98.0%Iowa State University1

Rosie Roberts

Nelson Findling

Skye Kretzinger

287.0300.0WIBlackhawk Crops #1 95.7%Blackhawk Technical College (WI)2

Ryan Stilen

Denise Rankin

Casey Bennett

287.0300.0IDBYU Crops #1 95.7%Brigham Young University-Idaho3

Oscar Morales

Jacob Bowers

Joseph McCain

281.0300.0MONCMC-State Fair #1 93.7%North Central Missouri College4

Calvin Basham

Jacob Dierking

272.0300.0WISouthwest Tech Crops #2 90.7%Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu5

Matt Whittle

Karlee Leatherberry

Tom Whittle

254.0300.0MTMSU Northern Crops #1 84.7%Montana State University - Northern6

Tracey Reed

Garrett Depner

Stacie Cornell

236.0300.0ILLincoln Land Crops #1 78.7%Lincoln Land Community College7

Fuller Anderson

Ashley Johnes

Shawn Goebel

226.0300.0IAIndian Hills Crops #4 75.3%Indian Hills Community College8

Makenna Myers

Kaitlyn Couchman

Celsey Horton

209.0300.0IAIowa Central Crops #5 69.7%Iowa Central Community College9

Colby Wieland

Joel Lambert

Cale Salton

148.0300.0IADMACC Crops #1 49.3%Des Moines Area Community College10

Dawson Evers

Wyatt Kaub

Camilla Schlosser
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Crop Specialist
142.0300.0IASWCC Crops #2 47.3%Southwestern Community College11

Wyatt Baker

Wyatt Baker

Cody Miller

Cole Brown

74.0300.0WISouthwest Tech Crops #3 24.7%Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu12

Brady Kennicker

Bryly Clark

Justine Duha

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

222.0 74.0%AVERAGE

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

188.5300.0Iowa State University1 62.8%Rosie Roberts

178.0300.0Brigham Young University-Idaho2 59.3%Joseph McCain

169.5300.0State Fair Community College3 56.5%Jacob Dierking

168.0300.0Blackhawk Technical College (WI)4 56.0%Casey Bennett

159.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle5 53.0%Matt Whittle

158.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle6 52.7%Karlee Leatherberry

157.0300.0Blackhawk Technical College (WI)7 52.3%Ryan Stilen

153.5300.0North Central Missouri College8 51.2%Calvin Basham

153.0300.0Montana State University - Northern9 51.0%Tracey Reed

152.0300.0Brigham Young University-Idaho10 50.7%Jacob Bowers

147.5300.0Iowa State University11 49.2%Nelson Findling

146.5300.0Iowa State University12 48.8%Skye Kretzinger

145.5300.0Lincoln Land Community College13 48.5%Shawn Goebel

144.0300.0Montana State University - Northern14 48.0%Garrett Depner

143.0300.0Indian Hills Community College15 47.7%Kaitlyn Couchman

140.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle16 46.7%Tom Whittle

137.0300.0Blackhawk Technical College (WI)17 45.7%Denise Rankin

135.0300.0Brigham Young University-Idaho18 45.0%Oscar Morales

134.5300.0Lincoln Land Community College19 44.8%Fuller Anderson

131.5300.0Lincoln Land Community College20 43.8%Ashley Johnes

129.0300.0Indian Hills Community College21 43.0%Makenna Myers

118.5300.0Iowa Central Community College22 39.5%Joel Lambert

117.5300.0Iowa Central Community College23 39.2%Cale Salton

116.0300.0Indian Hills Community College24 38.7%Celsey Horton

115.5300.0Iowa Central Community College25 38.5%Colby Wieland

115.0300.0Montana State University - Northern26 38.3%Stacie Cornell

92.0300.0Des Moines Area Community College27 30.7%Dawson Evers

86.0300.0Des Moines Area Community College28 28.7%Wyatt Kaub

76.0300.0Southwestern Community College29 25.3%Cole Brown

74.0300.0Des Moines Area Community College30 24.7%Camilla Schlosser

74.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle31 24.7%Bryly Clark

66.0300.0Southwestern Community College32 22.0%Cody Miller

0.0300.0Southwestern Community College33 0.0%Wyatt Baker
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Crop Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

0.0300.0Southwestern Community College33 0.0%Wyatt Baker

0.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle34 0.0%Brady Kennicker

0.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle35 0.0%Justine Duha

Team TotalPossible

Case Study Presentation - Judge 1

%

4850BYU Crops #1 96.0%

4550Iowa State Crops #3 90.0%

4450NCMC-State Fair #1 88.0%

3950MSU Northern Crops #1 78.0%

3750Southwest Tech Crops #2 74.0%

3650Blackhawk Crops #1 72.0%

3450Lincoln Land Crops #1 68.0%

3150Indian Hills Crops #4 62.0%

2850Iowa Central Crops #5 56.0%

050SWCC Crops #2 0.0%

050Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%

050DMACC Crops #1 0.0%

28.5 57.0%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Case Study Presentation - Judge 2

%

4450BYU Crops #1 88.0%

4250Iowa State Crops #3 84.0%

4150NCMC-State Fair #1 82.0%

3750Lincoln Land Crops #1 74.0%

3750MSU Northern Crops #1 74.0%

3450Blackhawk Crops #1 68.0%

3350Southwest Tech Crops #2 66.0%

2950Indian Hills Crops #4 58.0%

2750Iowa Central Crops #5 54.0%

050SWCC Crops #2 0.0%

050Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%

050DMACC Crops #1 0.0%

27.0 54.0%AVERAGE
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Crop Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

Team TotalPossible

Written Case Study

%

4650Indian Hills Crops #4 92.0%

4550Southwest Tech Crops #2 90.0%

4450Lincoln Land Crops #1 88.0%

4350MSU Northern Crops #1 86.0%

4350Iowa State Crops #3 86.0%

4350BYU Crops #1 86.0%

4250NCMC-State Fair #1 84.0%

4050Blackhawk Crops #1 80.0%

3050Iowa Central Crops #5 60.0%

3050DMACC Crops #1 60.0%

050Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%

050SWCC Crops #2 0.0%

33.8 67.7%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Identification

%Team

2350Iowa State Crops #3 46.0%Rosie Roberts

2250Southwest Tech Crops #2 44.0%Karlee Leatherberry

2250Blackhawk Crops #1 44.0%Ryan Stilen

1950Blackhawk Crops #1 38.0%Denise Rankin

1950Southwest Tech Crops #2 38.0%Tom Whittle

1950Southwest Tech Crops #2 38.0%Matt Whittle

1850SWCC Crops #2 36.0%Cole Brown

1850Indian Hills Crops #4 36.0%Kaitlyn Couchman

1850Iowa Central Crops #5 36.0%Cale Salton

1750DMACC Crops #1 34.0%Dawson Evers

1750Lincoln Land Crops #1 34.0%Fuller Anderson

1750Lincoln Land Crops #1 34.0%Shawn Goebel

1750Iowa State Crops #3 34.0%Nelson Findling

1750DMACC Crops #1 34.0%Wyatt Kaub

1750Southwest Tech Crops #3 34.0%Bryly Clark

1750Blackhawk Crops #1 34.0%Casey Bennett

1650Indian Hills Crops #4 32.0%Makenna Myers

1650MSU Northern Crops #1 32.0%Garrett Depner

1550Iowa State Crops #3 30.0%Skye Kretzinger

1550BYU Crops #1 30.0%Joseph McCain

1550NCMC-State Fair #1 30.0%Calvin Basham

1550NCMC-State Fair #1 30.0%Jacob Dierking

1450BYU Crops #1 28.0%Jacob Bowers

1450BYU Crops #1 28.0%Oscar Morales

1450SWCC Crops #2 28.0%Cody Miller

1450Iowa Central Crops #5 28.0%Joel Lambert

1450Lincoln Land Crops #1 28.0%Ashley Johnes
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Crop Specialist
1450MSU Northern Crops #1 28.0%Tracey Reed

1350Indian Hills Crops #4 26.0%Celsey Horton

1350Iowa Central Crops #5 26.0%Colby Wieland

1150DMACC Crops #1 22.0%Camilla Schlosser

850MSU Northern Crops #1 16.0%Stacie Cornell

050Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%Justine Duha

050Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%Brady Kennicker

050SWCC Crops #2 0.0%Wyatt Baker

14.8 29.6%AVERAGE
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Crop Specialist

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

79100Iowa State Crops #3 79.0%Rosie Roberts

76100Blackhawk Crops #1 76.0%Casey Bennett

74100BYU Crops #1 74.0%Joseph McCain

70100NCMC-State Fair #1 70.0%Jacob Dierking

60100Southwest Tech Crops #2 60.0%Matt Whittle

60100Blackhawk Crops #1 60.0%Ryan Stilen

58100MSU Northern Crops #1 58.0%Tracey Reed

58100SWCC Crops #2 58.0%Cole Brown

57100Southwest Tech Crops #3 57.0%Bryly Clark

56100Southwest Tech Crops #2 56.0%Karlee Leatherberry

54100NCMC-State Fair #1 54.0%Calvin Basham

52100SWCC Crops #2 52.0%Cody Miller

49100BYU Crops #1 49.0%Jacob Bowers

49100Lincoln Land Crops #1 49.0%Shawn Goebel

49100Indian Hills Crops #4 49.0%Kaitlyn Couchman

47100Iowa Central Crops #5 47.0%Joel Lambert

47100MSU Northern Crops #1 47.0%Garrett Depner

45100DMACC Crops #1 45.0%Dawson Evers

45100Iowa Central Crops #5 45.0%Colby Wieland

45100Iowa State Crops #3 45.0%Skye Kretzinger

44100Iowa State Crops #3 44.0%Nelson Findling

43100Blackhawk Crops #1 43.0%Denise Rankin

42100Iowa Central Crops #5 42.0%Cale Salton

41100Southwest Tech Crops #2 41.0%Tom Whittle

39100DMACC Crops #1 39.0%Wyatt Kaub

38100Lincoln Land Crops #1 38.0%Fuller Anderson

38100Lincoln Land Crops #1 38.0%Ashley Johnes

37100Indian Hills Crops #4 37.0%Makenna Myers

33100DMACC Crops #1 33.0%Camilla Schlosser

32100BYU Crops #1 32.0%Oscar Morales

27100Indian Hills Crops #4 27.0%Celsey Horton

26100MSU Northern Crops #1 26.0%Stacie Cornell

0100SWCC Crops #2 0.0%Wyatt Baker

0100Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%Brady Kennicker

0100Southwest Tech Crops #3 0.0%Justine Duha

44.9 44.9%AVERAGE
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Dairy Specialist

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

496.5200.0WINorthcentral Tech Dairy #3 248.3%Northcentral Technical College1

Victoria Leitza

Jaylen Leonhard

Autum Salzwedel

481.5200.0WIFox Valley Dairy #1 240.8%Fox Valley Technical College2

Alyssa Strassburg

Lily Kussman

477.5200.0WILakeshore Dairy #2 238.8%Lakeshore Technical College3

Emily Kroll

Lily Charapata

Kelsie Bramstedt

472.5200.0WINorthcentral Tech Dairy #4 236.3%Northcentral Technical College4

Kelsey Burton

Anissa Lyshik

Brandon Stolz

472.0200.0IDBYU Dairy #1 236.0%Brigham Young University-Idaho5

Mathew Davidson

Tate Gerratt

Regan Callahan

419.0200.0WISouthwest Tech Dairy #6 209.5%Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu6

Dacodah Kepler

Tiffany Neuheisel

Anastasia Dannenberg

394.5200.0WIWestern Tech Dairy #5 197.3%Western Technical College7

Elizabeth Hock

Emily Osborn

Haley Schultz

382.0200.0IAEllsworth Dairy #1 191.0%Ellsworth Community College8

Blake Haub

Madelin Egeland

John Steffen

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

448.0 224.0%AVERAGE

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

254.5200.0Northcentral Technical College1 127.3%Autum Salzwedel

253.5200.0Northcentral Technical College2 126.8%Victoria Leitza

251.5200.0Northcentral Technical College3 125.8%Jaylen Leonhard

250.5200.0Lakeshore Technical College4 125.3%Lily Charapata
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Dairy Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

247.5200.0Northcentral Technical College5 123.8%Kelsey Burton

245.5200.0Fox Valley Technical College6 122.8%Lily Kussman

244.5200.0Fox Valley Technical College7 122.3%Alyssa Strassburg

244.5200.0Lakeshore Technical College8 122.3%Emily Kroll

244.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho9 122.0%Tate Gerratt

236.5200.0Northcentral Technical College10 118.3%Brandon Stolz

234.5200.0Lakeshore Technical College11 117.3%Kelsie Bramstedt

234.5200.0Northcentral Technical College12 117.3%Anissa Lyshik

229.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho13 114.5%Regan Callahan

227.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho14 113.5%Mathew Davidson

223.0200.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle15 111.5%Tiffany Neuheisel

221.0200.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle16 110.5%Anastasia Dannenberg

210.5200.0Western Technical College17 105.3%Elizabeth Hock

206.5200.0Western Technical College18 103.3%Emily Osborn

205.0200.0Ellsworth Community College19 102.5%John Steffen

203.5200.0Western Technical College20 101.8%Haley Schultz

193.0200.0Ellsworth Community College21 96.5%Madelin Egeland

192.0200.0Ellsworth Community College22 96.0%Blake Haub

157.0200.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle23 78.5%Dacodah Kepler

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

99100Lakeshore Dairy #2 99.0%

97100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 97.0%

96100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 96.0%

94100Western Tech Dairy #5 94.0%

92100Fox Valley Dairy #1 92.0%

91100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 91.0%

90100BYU Dairy #1 90.0%

86100Ellsworth Dairy #1 86.0%

93.1 93.1%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Current Event Discussion Judge 1

%

94100BYU Dairy #1 94.0%

90100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 90.0%

90100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 90.0%

86100Fox Valley Dairy #1 86.0%

81100Lakeshore Dairy #2 81.0%

70100Western Tech Dairy #5 70.0%

67100Ellsworth Dairy #1 67.0%

56100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 56.0%

79.3 79.3%AVERAGE
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Dairy Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

Team TotalPossible

Current Event Discussion Judge 2

%

84100BYU Dairy #1 84.0%

82100Lakeshore Dairy #2 82.0%

81100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 81.0%

81100Fox Valley Dairy #1 81.0%

79100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 79.0%

76100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 76.0%

73100Western Tech Dairy #5 73.0%

73100Ellsworth Dairy #1 73.0%

78.6 78.6%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

72100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 72.0%Autum Salzwedel

71100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 71.0%Victoria Leitza

70100Lakeshore Dairy #2 70.0%Lily Charapata

70100Fox Valley Dairy #1 70.0%Lily Kussman

69100Fox Valley Dairy #1 69.0%Alyssa Strassburg

69100Northcentral Tech Dairy #3 69.0%Jaylen Leonhard

67100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 67.0%Kelsey Burton

66100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 66.0%Tiffany Neuheisel

65100BYU Dairy #1 65.0%Tate Gerratt

64100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 64.0%Anastasia Dannenberg

64100Lakeshore Dairy #2 64.0%Emily Kroll

56100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 56.0%Brandon Stolz

54100Northcentral Tech Dairy #4 54.0%Anissa Lyshik

54100Lakeshore Dairy #2 54.0%Kelsie Bramstedt

50100BYU Dairy #1 50.0%Regan Callahan

49100Ellsworth Dairy #1 49.0%John Steffen

48100BYU Dairy #1 48.0%Mathew Davidson

45100Western Tech Dairy #5 45.0%Elizabeth Hock

41100Western Tech Dairy #5 41.0%Emily Osborn

38100Western Tech Dairy #5 38.0%Haley Schultz

37100Ellsworth Dairy #1 37.0%Madelin Egeland

36100Ellsworth Dairy #1 36.0%Blake Haub

0100Ridgewater Dairy #1 0.0%Kellie Andereson

0100Ridgewater Dairy #1 0.0%Morgan Mandel

0100Southwest Tech Dairy #6 0.0%Dacodah Kepler

50.2 50.2%AVERAGE
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Equine Specialist

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

449.5IAIowa State Equine #1 Iowa State University1

Mackenzie Kraft

Shayla Seils

Ashley Lohmann

428.5IAEllsworth Equine #2 Ellsworth Community College2

Katrina Vogel

Beth Greenfield

Jayda Nehl

394.0IAIowa Central Equine #3 Iowa Central Community College3

Madison Fangman

Bailey Heuton

Aspen Erenberger

289.0WINorthcentral Tech Equine #1 Northcentral Technical College4

Peyton Behnke

Stacey Adamski

Lydia Kildahl

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

390.3AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

189.5300.0Iowa State University1 63.2%Ashley Lohmann

187.5300.0Iowa State University2 62.5%Shayla Seils

179.5300.0Ellsworth Community College3 59.8%Jayda Nehl

178.5300.0Ellsworth Community College4 59.5%Beth Greenfield

177.5300.0Ellsworth Community College5 59.2%Katrina Vogel

160.5300.0Iowa State University6 53.5%Mackenzie Kraft

152.0300.0Iowa Central Community College7 50.7%Aspen Erenberger

148.0300.0Iowa Central Community College8 49.3%Madison Fangman

146.0300.0Iowa Central Community College9 48.7%Bailey Heuton

127.0300.0Northcentral Technical College10 42.3%Stacey Adamski

126.0300.0Northcentral Technical College11 42.0%Lydia Kildahl

36.0300.0Northcentral Technical College12 12.0%Peyton Behnke

Team TotalPossible

Case Study Judge #1

%

90100Iowa Central Equine #3 90.0%

88100Ellsworth Equine #2 88.0%

82100Iowa State Equine #1 82.0%

39100Northcentral Tech Equine #1 39.0%
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Equine Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

74.8 74.8%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Case Study Judge #2

%

68100Iowa Central Equine #3 68.0%

63100Iowa State Equine #1 63.0%

53100Ellsworth Equine #2 53.0%

33100Northcentral Tech Equine #1 33.0%

54.3 54.3%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Identification

%Team

4250Ellsworth Equine #2 84.0%Katrina Vogel

4250Ellsworth Equine #2 84.0%Jayda Nehl

4250Ellsworth Equine #2 84.0%Beth Greenfield

4050Northcentral Tech Equine #1 80.0%Stacey Adamski

3950Iowa State Equine #1 78.0%Ashley Lohmann

3450Iowa Central Equine #3 68.0%Bailey Heuton

3450Northcentral Tech Equine #1 68.0%Lydia Kildahl

3350Iowa State Equine #1 66.0%Shayla Seils

3250Iowa State Equine #1 64.0%Mackenzie Kraft

2250Iowa Central Equine #3 44.0%Aspen Erenberger

1950Iowa Central Equine #3 38.0%Madison Fangman

050Northcentral Tech Equine #1 0.0%Peyton Behnke

31.6 63.2%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

82100Iowa State Equine #1 82.0%Shayla Seils

78100Iowa State Equine #1 78.0%Ashley Lohmann

67100Ellsworth Equine #2 67.0%Jayda Nehl

66100Ellsworth Equine #2 66.0%Beth Greenfield

65100Ellsworth Equine #2 65.0%Katrina Vogel

56100Northcentral Tech Equine #1 56.0%Lydia Kildahl

56100Iowa State Equine #1 56.0%Mackenzie Kraft

51100Iowa Central Equine #3 51.0%Aspen Erenberger

51100Northcentral Tech Equine #1 51.0%Stacey Adamski

50100Iowa Central Equine #3 50.0%Madison Fangman

33100Iowa Central Equine #3 33.0%Bailey Heuton

0100Northcentral Tech Equine #1 0.0%Peyton Behnke

54.6 54.6%AVERAGE
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Farm Business Management

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

188.0200.0MNRidgewater  #1 94.0%Ridgewater College Ag1

Jack Zeidler

Grace Zeidler

180.0200.0IDBYU Farm Bus #1 90.0%Brigham Young University-Idaho2

Sydney Dobson

Tyler Hughes

Lindsey Ostler

179.3200.0IAEllsworth  #1 89.7%Ellsworth Community College3

Courtney Van Donselaar

Madison Warschkow

Riley Sicard

158.0200.0WINorthcentral Tech  #1 79.0%Northcentral Technical College4

Eli Strebig

Alex Brezezinski

Trevyn Wilke

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

175.3 87.6%AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

204.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag1 102.0%Jack Zeidler

188.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho2 94.0%Tyler Hughes

182.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho3 91.0%Lindsey Ostler

182.0200.0Ellsworth Community College4 91.0%Madison Warschkow

180.0200.0Ellsworth Community College5 90.0%Riley Sicard

176.0200.0Northcentral Technical College6 88.0%Alex Brezezinski

176.0200.0Ellsworth Community College7 88.0%Courtney Van Donselaar

172.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag8 86.0%Grace Zeidler

170.0200.0Brigham Young University-Idaho9 85.0%Sydney Dobson

154.0200.0Northcentral Technical College10 77.0%Trevyn Wilke

144.0200.0Northcentral Technical College11 72.0%Eli Strebig

Team TotalPossible

Presentation - Judge 1

%

4150BYU Farm Bus #1 82.0%

3450Ridgewater  #1 68.0%

3450Ellsworth  #1 68.0%

2850Northcentral Tech  #1 56.0%

34.3 68.5%AVERAGE
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Farm Business Management

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

Team TotalPossible

Presentation - Judge 2

%

4150BYU Farm Bus #1 82.0%

3450Ellsworth  #1 68.0%

3450Ridgewater  #1 68.0%

2850Northcentral Tech  #1 56.0%

34.3 68.5%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Written Case Study - Judge 1

%

3450Ridgewater  #1 68.0%

3150Ellsworth  #1 62.0%

2650Northcentral Tech  #1 52.0%

2150BYU Farm Bus #1 42.0%

28.0 56.0%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Written Case Study - Judge 2

%

3450Ridgewater  #1 68.0%

3150Ellsworth  #1 62.0%

2650Northcentral Tech  #1 52.0%

2150BYU Farm Bus #1 42.0%

28.0 56.0%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

68100Ridgewater  #1 68.0%Jack Zeidler

68100Northcentral Tech  #1 68.0%Alex Brezezinski

64100BYU Farm Bus #1 64.0%Tyler Hughes

58100BYU Farm Bus #1 58.0%Lindsey Ostler

52100Ellsworth  #1 52.0%Madison Warschkow

50100Ellsworth  #1 50.0%Riley Sicard

46100Northcentral Tech  #1 46.0%Trevyn Wilke

46100Ellsworth  #1 46.0%Courtney Van Donselaar

46100BYU Farm Bus #1 46.0%Sydney Dobson

36100Ridgewater  #1 36.0%Grace Zeidler

36100Northcentral Tech  #1 36.0%Eli Strebig

51.8 51.8%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - Beef

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

352.0600.0ILSouthern Illinois Beef #1 58.7%Southern Illinois University1

Kate Czarny

Carly Etter

Ben Harman

349.0600.0MTMSU Northern Beef #1 58.2%Montana State University - Northern2

Riley Mortenson

Tyler Gorecki

Jerilyn Copenhaver

317.0600.0IAIndian Hills Beef #1 52.8%Indian Hills Community College3

Karissa Terrell

Daniel Beary

Katelyn Talbert

316.0600.0NYSUNY Beef #1 52.7%SUNY Cobleskill4

Abigail Armstrong

KristiAnn Frank

Jessie Howe

309.0600.0IAHawkeye Beef #2 51.5%Hawkeye Community College5

Callie Van Wey

Hailey Kube

Elizabeth Wehling

306.0600.0IASWCC Beef #4 51.0%Southwestern Community College6

Katie Greenwell

Ryan Randel

Jenna Kosman

293.0600.0IAEllsworth Beef #3 48.8%Ellsworth Community College7

McKayla DeNio

Austin Strayer

Kennedy Eskildsen

192.0600.0MNRidgewater Beef #1 32.0%Ridgewater College Ag8

Chad Dischinger

Anastasia Benusa

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

309.1 51.5%AVERAGE

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

276.0200.0Southern Illinois University1 138.0%Kate Czarny

273.0200.0Montana State University - Northern2 136.5%Tyler Gorecki

271.0200.0Southern Illinois University3 135.5%Carly Etter

270.0200.0Southern Illinois University4 135.0%Ben Harman
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Livestock Specialist - Beef

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

269.0200.0Montana State University - Northern5 134.5%Jerilyn Copenhaver

264.0200.0Montana State University - Northern6 132.0%Riley Mortenson

253.0200.0Indian Hills Community College7 126.5%Karissa Terrell

250.0200.0Hawkeye Community College8 125.0%Elizabeth Wehling

250.0200.0SUNY Cobleskill9 125.0%Jessie Howe

250.0200.0SUNY Cobleskill10 125.0%Abigail Armstrong

249.0200.0SUNY Cobleskill11 124.5%KristiAnn Frank

246.0200.0Indian Hills Community College12 123.0%Katelyn Talbert

242.0200.0Hawkeye Community College13 121.0%Callie Van Wey

242.0200.0Hawkeye Community College14 121.0%Hailey Kube

241.0200.0Indian Hills Community College15 120.5%Daniel Beary

239.0200.0Southwestern Community College16 119.5%Jenna Kosman

237.0200.0Southwestern Community College17 118.5%Katie Greenwell

236.0200.0Southwestern Community College18 118.0%Ryan Randel

236.0200.0Ellsworth Community College19 118.0%Austin Strayer

232.0200.0Ellsworth Community College20 116.0%Kennedy Eskildsen

232.0200.0Ellsworth Community College21 116.0%McKayla DeNio

192.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag22 96.0%Anastasia Benusa

144.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag23 72.0%Chad Dischinger

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

99100Southern Illinois Beef #1 99.0%

98100MSU Northern Beef #1 98.0%

95100SUNY Beef #1 95.0%

94100Indian Hills Beef #1 94.0%

93100Hawkeye Beef #2 93.0%

92100SWCC Beef #4 92.0%

89100Ellsworth Beef #3 89.0%

67100Ridgewater Beef #1 67.0%

90.9 90.9%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Current Event Discussion 1

%

96100Southern Illinois Beef #1 96.0%

95100MSU Northern Beef #1 95.0%

90100Hawkeye Beef #2 90.0%

89100SUNY Beef #1 89.0%

88100Indian Hills Beef #1 88.0%

86100Ellsworth Beef #3 86.0%

78100SWCC Beef #4 78.0%

77100Ridgewater Beef #1 77.0%

87.4 87.4%AVERAGE

Written Exam

Page: 18 of 332021 National PAS Conference



Livestock Specialist - Beef
Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

81100Southern Illinois Beef #1 81.0%Kate Czarny

80100MSU Northern Beef #1 80.0%Tyler Gorecki

76100MSU Northern Beef #1 76.0%Jerilyn Copenhaver

76100Southern Illinois Beef #1 76.0%Carly Etter

75100Southern Illinois Beef #1 75.0%Ben Harman

71100Indian Hills Beef #1 71.0%Karissa Terrell

71100MSU Northern Beef #1 71.0%Riley Mortenson

69100SWCC Beef #4 69.0%Jenna Kosman

67100SWCC Beef #4 67.0%Katie Greenwell

67100Hawkeye Beef #2 67.0%Elizabeth Wehling

66100SUNY Beef #1 66.0%Jessie Howe

66100SWCC Beef #4 66.0%Ryan Randel

66100SUNY Beef #1 66.0%Abigail Armstrong

65100SUNY Beef #1 65.0%KristiAnn Frank

64100Indian Hills Beef #1 64.0%Katelyn Talbert

61100Ellsworth Beef #3 61.0%Austin Strayer

59100Hawkeye Beef #2 59.0%Hailey Kube

59100Hawkeye Beef #2 59.0%Callie Van Wey

59100Indian Hills Beef #1 59.0%Daniel Beary

57100Ellsworth Beef #3 57.0%McKayla DeNio

57100Ellsworth Beef #3 57.0%Kennedy Eskildsen

48100Ridgewater Beef #1 48.0%Anastasia Benusa

0100Ridgewater Beef #1 0.0%Chad Dischinger

63.5 63.5%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - Overall

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

271.0600.0ILIllinois Central Overall #1 45.2%Illinois Central College1

Evan Link

Kate Henkel

Spencer Atkinson

261.0600.0IAIowa State Overall #1 43.5%Iowa State University2

Hayley Jackson

Jenna Steffen

Payton Dvorak

259.0600.0IADMACC Overall #2 43.2%Des Moines Area Community College3

Sydney Garrett

Morgan Knapp

Kaylee Young

254.0600.0IADordt Overall #3 42.3%Dordt University4

Gerrit Hoogland

Aubriana Vander Woude

Joslyn Fousert

253.0600.0WIWestern Tech Overall #1 42.2%Western Technical College5

Jordyn Steinhoff

Makenzie Stammeyer

Sophia Lensing

245.0600.0IAEllsworth Overall #4 40.8%Ellsworth Community College6

Macy Grein

Liliana Hill

MaKaylin Sellers

227.0600.0MNRidgewater Overall #1 37.8%Ridgewater College Ag7

Emily Powell

Kaylie Ossefort

Katy Hacker

223.0600.0WINorthcentral Tech Overall #2 37.2%Northcentral Technical College8

Lily Trzebiatowski

Erin Elsner

Kylie Block

174.0600.0MNRidgewater Vet Overall #2 29.0%Ridgewater College Vet. Tech9

Kattie Fillbrandt

Sami Young

Harlee Ahrens

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

240.8 40.1%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - OverallINDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

254.0200.0Dordt University1 127.0%Aubriana Vander Woude

200.0200.0Illinois Central College2 100.0%Evan Link

199.0200.0Iowa State University3 99.5%Jenna Steffen

195.0200.0Iowa State University4 97.5%Payton Dvorak

194.0200.0Iowa State University5 97.0%Hayley Jackson

188.0200.0Des Moines Area Community College6 94.0%Morgan Knapp

188.0200.0Illinois Central College7 94.0%Kate Henkel

188.0200.0Western Technical College8 94.0%Jordyn Steinhoff

187.0200.0Ellsworth Community College9 93.5%Macy Grein

186.0200.0Ellsworth Community College10 93.0%MaKaylin Sellers

186.0200.0Illinois Central College11 93.0%Spencer Atkinson

186.0200.0Western Technical College12 93.0%Sophia Lensing

183.0200.0Dordt University13 91.5%Joslyn Fousert

182.0200.0Dordt University14 91.0%Gerrit Hoogland

182.0200.0Des Moines Area Community College15 91.0%Sydney Garrett

180.0200.0Western Technical College16 90.0%Makenzie Stammeyer

176.0200.0Des Moines Area Community College17 88.0%Kaylee Young

176.0200.0Ellsworth Community College18 88.0%Liliana Hill

172.0200.0Northcentral Technical College19 86.0%Lily Trzebiatowski

167.0200.0Northcentral Technical College20 83.5%Erin Elsner

162.0200.0Northcentral Technical College21 81.0%Kylie Block

161.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag22 80.5%Katy Hacker

158.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag23 79.0%Emily Powell

154.0200.0Ridgewater College Ag24 77.0%Kaylie Ossefort

118.0200.0Ridgewater College Vet. Tech25 59.0%Sami Young

113.0200.0Ridgewater College Vet. Tech26 56.5%Harlee Ahrens

57.0200.0Ridgewater College Vet. Tech27 28.5%Kattie Fillbrandt

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

78100Dordt Overall #3 78.0%

76100Ellsworth Overall #4 76.0%

72100Western Tech Overall #1 72.0%

70100Iowa State Overall #1 70.0%

68100Illinois Central Overall #1 68.0%

63100Northcentral Tech Overall #2 63.0%

51100DMACC Overall #2 51.0%

44100Ridgewater Overall #1 44.0%

0100Ridgewater Vet Overall #2 0.0%

58.0 58.0%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - Overall

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

Team TotalPossible

Current Event

%

63100Iowa State Overall #1 63.0%

60100DMACC Overall #2 60.0%

57100Ridgewater Vet Overall #2 57.0%

53100Northcentral Tech Overall #2 53.0%

52100Ellsworth Overall #4 52.0%

52100Dordt Overall #3 52.0%

49100Western Tech Overall #1 49.0%

49100Illinois Central Overall #1 49.0%

48100Ridgewater Overall #1 48.0%

53.7 53.7%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

83100Illinois Central Overall #1 83.0%Evan Link

77100DMACC Overall #2 77.0%Morgan Knapp

71100DMACC Overall #2 71.0%Sydney Garrett

71100Illinois Central Overall #1 71.0%Kate Henkel

69100Ridgewater Overall #1 69.0%Katy Hacker

69100Illinois Central Overall #1 69.0%Spencer Atkinson

67100Western Tech Overall #1 67.0%Jordyn Steinhoff

66100Iowa State Overall #1 66.0%Jenna Steffen

66100Ridgewater Overall #1 66.0%Emily Powell

65100Western Tech Overall #1 65.0%Sophia Lensing

65100DMACC Overall #2 65.0%Kaylee Young

62100Dordt Overall #3 62.0%Aubriana Vander Woude

62100Iowa State Overall #1 62.0%Payton Dvorak

62100Dordt Overall #3 62.0%Aubriana Vander Woude

62100Ridgewater Overall #1 62.0%Kaylie Ossefort

61100Ridgewater Vet Overall #2 61.0%Sami Young

61100Iowa State Overall #1 61.0%Hayley Jackson

59100Ellsworth Overall #4 59.0%Macy Grein

59100Western Tech Overall #1 59.0%Makenzie Stammeyer

58100Ellsworth Overall #4 58.0%MaKaylin Sellers

56100Northcentral Tech Overall #2 56.0%Lily Trzebiatowski

56100Ridgewater Vet Overall #2 56.0%Harlee Ahrens

53100Dordt Overall #3 53.0%Joslyn Fousert

52100Dordt Overall #3 52.0%Gerrit Hoogland

51100Northcentral Tech Overall #2 51.0%Erin Elsner

48100Ellsworth Overall #4 48.0%Liliana Hill

46100Northcentral Tech Overall #2 46.0%Kylie Block

0100Ridgewater Vet Overall #2 0.0%Kattie Fillbrandt

59.9 59.9%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - Sheep

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

275.0600.0IAIowa Central Sheep #1 45.8%Iowa Central Community College1

Jaedyn Condon

Tieryn Tucker

273.0600.0WISouthwest Tech Sheep #1 45.5%Southwest Wisconsin Technical College - Agribu2

Mia Hillebrand

Noah Hatch

Collin Tracy

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

273.8 45.6%AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

242.0300.0Iowa Central Community College1 80.7%Jaedyn Condon

224.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle2 74.7%Collin Tracy

217.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle3 72.3%Mia Hillebrand

213.0300.0Iowa Central Community College4 71.0%Tieryn Tucker

209.0300.0Southwest Wisconsin Technical Colle5 69.7%Noah Hatch

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

94100Iowa Central Sheep #1 94.0%

82100Southwest Tech Sheep #1 82.0%

88.0 88.0%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Current Issue - Judge 1

%

86100Southwest Tech Sheep #1 86.0%

86100Iowa Central Sheep #1 86.0%

86.0 86.0%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

62100Iowa Central Sheep #1 62.0%Jaedyn Condon

56100Southwest Tech Sheep #1 56.0%Collin Tracy

49100Southwest Tech Sheep #1 49.0%Mia Hillebrand

41100Southwest Tech Sheep #1 41.0%Noah Hatch

33100Iowa Central Sheep #1 33.0%Tieryn Tucker

48.2 48.2%AVERAGE
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Livestock Specialist - Swine

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

299.0600.0IADordt Swine #1 49.8%Dordt University1

Katia Sytsma

Katie Bush

Emma Zwart

253.0600.0IAIndian Hills Swine #2 42.2%Indian Hills Community College2

Coley Reed

Landon Swartzendruber

Brody Adam

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

276.0 46.0%AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

244.0300.0Dordt University1 81.3%Emma Zwart

240.0300.0Dordt University2 80.0%Katia Sytsma

234.0300.0Dordt University3 78.0%Katie Bush

199.0300.0Indian Hills Community College4 66.3%Coley Reed

197.0300.0Indian Hills Community College5 65.7%Brody Adam

188.0300.0Indian Hills Community College6 62.7%Landon Swartzendruber

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

88100Dordt Swine #1 88.0%

66100Indian Hills Swine #2 66.0%

77.0 77.0%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Current Events

%

97100Dordt Swine #1 97.0%

77100Indian Hills Swine #2 77.0%

87.0 87.0%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

59100Dordt Swine #1 59.0%Emma Zwart

56100Indian Hills Swine #2 56.0%Coley Reed

55100Dordt Swine #1 55.0%Katia Sytsma

54100Indian Hills Swine #2 54.0%Brody Adam

49100Dordt Swine #1 49.0%Katie Bush

45100Indian Hills Swine #2 45.0%Landon Swartzendruber
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Livestock Specialist - Swine
0100South Central Tech Swine #3 0.0%Megan Wabschall

0100South Central Tech Swine #3 0.0%Luke Olson

0100South Central Tech Swine #3 0.0%Bailey Riemer

0100South Central Tech Swine #2 0.0%Lezzie Kienien

0100South Central Tech Swine #2 0.0%James Krautkremer

0100South Central Tech Swine #2 0.0%Charles Schmidt

0100South Central Tech Swine #1 0.0%Joey Schull

0100South Central Tech Swine #1 0.0%Jacob Warner

0100South Central Tech Swine #1 0.0%Eli Herbst

21.2 21.2%AVERAGE
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Ornamental Horticulture Specialist - Floriculture

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

600.0ILDanville-Heartland Floriculture Danville Area Community College

Erin Anderson

Bailey Rogers

600.0WASpokane Floriculture #1 Spokane Community College

Michael Rosales

Josh Cork

600.0WASpokane Floriculture #2 Spokane Community College

Celeste Umphred

Jamie Lucas

600.0WASpokane Floriculture #3 Spokane Community College

Albert Winder

Mia Ponce (2nd choice)

600.0MOSTCM Floriculture #1 State Technical College of Missouri

Abby Koenigsfeld

Josh Rippy

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

252.0450.0Spokane Community College1 56.0%Celeste Umphred

198.0450.0State Technical College of Missouri2 44.0%Josh Rippy

198.0450.0Spokane Community College3 44.0%Josh Cork

184.0450.0Spokane Community College4 40.9%Michael Rosales

124.0450.0State Technical College of Missouri5 27.6%Abby Koenigsfeld

118.0450.0Heartland Community College6 26.2%Bailey Rogers

38.0450.0Danville Area Community College7 8.4%Erin Anderson

0.0450.0Spokane Community College8 0.0%Jamie Lucas

0.0450.0Spokane Community College9 0.0%Albert Winder

0.0450.0Spokane Community College10 0.0%Mia Ponce (2nd choice)

Name TotalPossible

General Knowledge Exam

%Team

38100STCM Floriculture #1 38.0%Josh Rippy

37100Spokane Floriculture #1 37.0%Josh Cork

33100Spokane Floriculture #2 33.0%Celeste Umphred

33100Spokane Floriculture #1 33.0%Michael Rosales
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Ornamental Horticulture Specialist - Floriculture
14100Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 14.0%Bailey Rogers

8100STCM Floriculture #1 8.0%Abby Koenigsfeld

0100Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Mia Ponce (2nd choice)

0100Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Albert Winder

0100Spokane Floriculture #2 0.0%Jamie Lucas

0100Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 0.0%Erin Anderson

16.3 16.3%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Grower Problem

%Team

9150Spokane Floriculture #2 6.0%Celeste Umphred

6150STCM Floriculture #1 4.0%Abby Koenigsfeld

6150Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 4.0%Bailey Rogers

4150STCM Floriculture #1 2.7%Josh Rippy

3150Spokane Floriculture #1 2.0%Josh Cork

3150Spokane Floriculture #1 2.0%Michael Rosales

1150Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 0.7%Erin Anderson

0150Spokane Floriculture #2 0.0%Jamie Lucas

0150Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Albert Winder

0150Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Mia Ponce (2nd choice)

3.2 2.1%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Plant ID

%Team

48100Spokane Floriculture #2 48.0%Celeste Umphred

47100Spokane Floriculture #1 47.0%Josh Cork

44100Spokane Floriculture #1 44.0%Michael Rosales

41100STCM Floriculture #1 41.0%Josh Rippy

24100STCM Floriculture #1 24.0%Abby Koenigsfeld

15100Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 15.0%Bailey Rogers

14100Danville-Heartland Floriculture #1 14.0%Erin Anderson

0100Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Albert Winder

0100Spokane Floriculture #3 0.0%Mia Ponce (2nd choice)

0100Spokane Floriculture #2 0.0%Jamie Lucas

23.3 23.3%AVERAGE
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Ornamental Horticulture Specialist - Landscaping

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

600.0IADordt Landscaping #1 Dordt University

Gretchen Lee

Nicole Van Roekel

600.0MOSTCM Landscaping #1 State Technical College of Missouri

Nathan Moore

600.0IASWCC Landscaping #3 Southwestern Community College

Morgan Eblen

600.0IASWCC-Indian Hills #2 Indian Hills Community College

Zane Baty

Josh Baudler

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

238.0450.0State Technical College of Missouri1 52.9%Nathan Moore

192.0450.0Dordt University2 42.7%Nicole Van Roekel

132.0450.0Dordt University3 29.3%Gretchen Lee

124.0450.0Indian Hills Community College4 27.6%Zane Baty

62.0450.0Southwestern Community College5 13.8%Morgan Eblen

36.0450.0Southwestern Community College6 8.0%Josh Baudler

Name TotalPossible

General Knowledge Exam

%Team

34100STCM Landscaping #1 34.0%Nathan Moore

30100SWCC-Indian Hills #2 30.0%Zane Baty

25100Dordt Landscaping #1 25.0%Nicole Van Roekel

21100SWCC Landscaping #3 21.0%Morgan Eblen

20100Dordt Landscaping #1 20.0%Gretchen Lee

18100SWCC-Indian Hills #2 18.0%Josh Baudler

0100Spokane Landscaping #1 0.0%Mykel Spence

21.1 21.1%AVERAGE
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Ornamental Horticulture Specialist - Landscaping

Name TotalPossible

Plant ID

%Team

35100STCM Landscaping #1 35.0%Nathan Moore

32100SWCC-Indian Hills #2 32.0%Zane Baty

21100Dordt Landscaping #1 21.0%Nicole Van Roekel

11100Dordt Landscaping #1 11.0%Gretchen Lee

10100SWCC Landscaping #3 10.0%Morgan Eblen

0100SWCC-Indian Hills #2 0.0%Josh Baudler

0100Spokane Landscaping #1 0.0%Mykel Spence

15.6 15.6%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Problem

%Team

19150STCM Landscaping #1 12.7%Nathan Moore

19150Dordt Landscaping #1 12.7%Nicole Van Roekel

16150Dordt Landscaping #1 10.7%Gretchen Lee

0150SWCC-Indian Hills #2 0.0%Josh Baudler

0150SWCC Landscaping #3 0.0%Morgan Eblen

0150Spokane Landscaping #1 0.0%Mykel Spence

9.0 6.0%AVERAGE
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Soil Science Specialist

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

312.0500.0ILSouthern Illinois Soils #1 62.4%Southern Illinois University1

Garrett Williams

Thomas Stamberger

Alexander Hartke

304.0500.0ILLincoln Land Soils #2 60.8%Lincoln Land Community College2

Clayton Walch

Alexis Carroll

Sam Van Rheeden

284.0500.0MNRidgewater Soils #1 56.8%Ridgewater College Ag3

Bryce Thompson

Ashley Hansen

Lucas Doll

280.0500.0ILParkland Soils #3 56.0%Parkland College4

Haley Ochs

Allison Ruwe

Morgan Kaeb

278.0500.0MNRidgewater Soils #2 55.6%Ridgewater College Ag5

Erik Rose

Will Pell

Alex Formo

186.0500.0MOState Fair Soils #1 37.2%State Fair Community College6

Cassandra Griffitt

Chris Gieseke

169.0500.0IAIowa Central Soils #1 33.8%Iowa Central Community College7

Gabrielle Hackley

Kristin Grochala

0.0500.0WASpokane Soils #1 0.0%Spokane Community College8

Ethan Granat

Mia Ponce

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

242.1 48.4%AVERAGE

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

194.0300.0Lincoln Land Community College1 64.7%Clayton Walch

192.0300.0Lincoln Land Community College2 64.0%Alexis Carroll

190.0300.0Lincoln Land Community College3 63.3%Sam Van Rheeden

186.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag4 62.0%Lucas Doll

184.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag5 61.3%Ashley Hansen

182.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag6 60.7%Will Pell
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Soil Science Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

180.0300.0Southern Illinois University7 60.0%Alexander Hartke

178.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag8 59.3%Erik Rose

174.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag9 58.0%Alex Formo

174.0300.0Southern Illinois University10 58.0%Thomas Stamberger

172.0300.0Parkland College11 57.3%Morgan Kaeb

170.0300.0Southern Illinois University12 56.7%Garrett Williams

166.0300.0Parkland College13 55.3%Haley Ochs

166.0300.0Ridgewater College Ag14 55.3%Bryce Thompson

154.0300.0Parkland College15 51.3%Allison Ruwe

146.0300.0State Fair Community College16 48.7%Chris Gieseke

132.0300.0State Fair Community College17 44.0%Cassandra Griffitt

127.0300.0Iowa Central Community College18 42.3%Gabrielle Hackley

126.0300.0Spokane Community College19 42.0%Mia Ponce

126.0300.0Spokane Community College20 42.0%Ethan Granat

121.0300.0Iowa Central Community College21 40.3%Kristin Grochala

Team TotalPossible

Parctical Problem #1

%

4350Ridgewater Soils #1 86.0%

4250Southern Illinois Soils #1 84.0%

4150Lincoln Land Soils #2 82.0%

3350State Fair Soils #1 66.0%

3350Ridgewater Soils #2 66.0%

2050Iowa Central Soils #1 40.0%

1850Parkland Soils #3 36.0%

32.9 65.7%AVERAGE

Team TotalPossible

Practical Problem #2

%

4950Lincoln Land Soils #2 98.0%

4850Southern Illinois Soils #1 96.0%

4750Ridgewater Soils #1 94.0%

4550Ridgewater Soils #2 90.0%

4350Iowa Central Soils #1 86.0%

4250Parkland Soils #3 84.0%

3350State Fair Soils #1 66.0%

43.9 87.7%AVERAGE
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Soil Science Specialist

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

Team TotalPossible

Practical Problem #3

%

5050Ridgewater Soils #2 100.0%

4650Parkland Soils #3 92.0%

4650Lincoln Land Soils #2 92.0%

3650Ridgewater Soils #1 72.0%

2650State Fair Soils #1 52.0%

1650Southern Illinois Soils #1 32.0%

1650Iowa Central Soils #1 32.0%

33.7 67.4%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Written Exam

%Team

74100Southern Illinois Soils #1 74.0%Alexander Hartke

68100Southern Illinois Soils #1 68.0%Thomas Stamberger

66100Parkland Soils #3 66.0%Morgan Kaeb

64100Southern Illinois Soils #1 64.0%Garrett Williams

60100Ridgewater Soils #1 60.0%Lucas Doll

60100Parkland Soils #3 60.0%Haley Ochs

58100Lincoln Land Soils #2 58.0%Clayton Walch

58100Ridgewater Soils #1 58.0%Ashley Hansen

56100Lincoln Land Soils #2 56.0%Alexis Carroll

54100Lincoln Land Soils #2 54.0%Sam Van Rheeden

54100Ridgewater Soils #2 54.0%Will Pell

54100State Fair Soils #1 54.0%Chris Gieseke

50100Ridgewater Soils #2 50.0%Erik Rose

48100Parkland Soils #3 48.0%Allison Ruwe

48100Iowa Central Soils #1 48.0%Gabrielle Hackley

46100Ridgewater Soils #2 46.0%Alex Formo

42100Iowa Central Soils #1 42.0%Kristin Grochala

40100State Fair Soils #1 40.0%Cassandra Griffitt

40100Ridgewater Soils #1 40.0%Bryce Thompson

0100Spokane Soils #1 0.0%Ethan Granat

0100Spokane Soils #1 0.0%Mia Ponce

49.5 49.5%AVERAGE
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Turfgrass Management Specialist

Team Name TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %

TEAM PLACINGS

EVENT RESULTS

2021 National PAS Conference

ST

395.0IAIndian Hills Turfgrass #1 Indian Hills Community College1

Jonathan Lee

Logan Hale

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

395.0AVERAGE

EVENT PERFORMANCE - TEAM

EVENT PERFORMANCE - INDIVIDUAL

TotalChapter PossiblePlacing %Name

288.0Indian Hills Community College1 Logan Hale

260.0Indian Hills Community College2 Jonathan Lee

Team TotalPossible

Case Study

%

121150Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 80.7%

121.0 80.7%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

General Knowledge Exam

%Team

62100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 62.0%Logan Hale

52100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 52.0%Jonathan Lee

57.0 57.0%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Pest ID

%Team

48100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 48.0%Logan Hale

44100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 44.0%Jonathan Lee

46.0 46.0%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Turf Problem

%Team

130150Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 86.7%Logan Hale

130150Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 86.7%Jonathan Lee

130.0 86.7%AVERAGE

Name TotalPossible

Weed ID

%Team

48100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 48.0%Logan Hale

34100Indian Hills Turfgrass #1 34.0%Jonathan Lee

41.0 41.0%AVERAGE
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